
GP Race 16 | Foe Edge Fell Race | 30/05/18

[ 1st 0:30:47, 2nd 0:30:53, 3rd 0:32:42 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

2 Andrew Worster M 0 30 53 101.9 101.9

12 Darren Tweed M40 0 36 15 86.8 89.3

13 Duncan Cannon M 0 36 29 86.2 86.2

22 Darren Shackleton M 0 37 54 83.0 83.0

36 Rebecca Patrick F45 0 40 12 78.2 98.1

45 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 0 41 48 75.3 82.0

48 Matt Annison M 0 42 08 74.7 74.7

49 Kate Mansell F45 0 42 35 73.9 90.8

55 Mel Blackhurst F50 0 43 13 72.8 95.1

58 Kerry Edwards F40 0 43 21 72.6 87.4

66 Simon Anderton M55 0 46 16 68.0 84.4

75 Kim Ashworth F 0 47 39 66.0 73.0

76 Jane Leonard F60 0 47 40 66.0 94.5

77 Kevin Coughlan M55 0 51 10 61.5 74.5

80 Helen Wilson F50 0 51 26 61.2 79.9

81 Catherine Elvin F35 0 51 46 60.8 68.1

90 Peter Ehrhardt M70 1 01 11 51.4 75.5

91 Paul Brannigan M50 1 06 24 47.4 55.5

92 Dave O'Neill M60 1 07 51 46.4 58.9

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

2 Andrew Worster M 0 30 53 101.9 101.9

36 Rebecca Patrick F45 0 40 12 78.2 98.1

55 Mel Blackhurst F50 0 43 13 72.8 95.1

76 Jane Leonard F60 0 47 40 66.0 94.5

49 Kate Mansell F45 0 42 35 73.9 90.8

12 Darren Tweed M40 0 36 15 86.8 89.3

58 Kerry Edwards F40 0 43 21 72.6 87.4

13 Duncan Cannon M 0 36 29 86.2 86.2

66 Simon Anderton M55 0 46 16 68.0 84.4

22 Darren Shackleton M 0 37 54 83.0 83.0

45 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 0 41 48 75.3 82.0

80 Helen Wilson F50 0 51 26 61.2 79.9

90 Peter Ehrhardt M70 1 01 11 51.4 75.5

48 Matt Annison M 0 42 08 74.7 74.7

77 Kevin Coughlan M55 0 51 10 61.5 74.5

75 Kim Ashworth F 0 47 39 66.0 73.0

81 Catherine Elvin F35 0 51 46 60.8 68.1

92 Dave O'Neill M60 1 07 51 46.4 58.9

91 Paul Brannigan M50 1 06 24 47.4 55.5


